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11 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/23/25 at
7:18:11 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 01/06/2025

Tires Tires rotated 01/06/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Colorado

12,116  Last reported odometer reading

2024 FORD RANGER

RAPTOR

VIN: 1FTER4LR8RLE23210
CREW PICKUP
3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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Mile High Car Helper
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11 Verified Reviews

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/h49y30XR37or7ZBpcRtnwYmX94hqBOuSNRQX_3Bh_bwk6oNg8uZX88E4ZX9Svfkerx3iNBVRdW2HteY9igEqcBXMDOYVK_fzh0cqOhaiXsG2rX1zuSKXa80ZJNeDqb-d5qvvxWOaCRAg20GXKyJN5R200HVbDnWl1YLmVRxug4Y9vm7VLZEONRCGzIALi1KcXR3_E9A71kU42A5FAwYsEWYwLPS36CpUXtFIfAUB_7mqW1vY2hvCaNFa8Pzt_FSVqDmylVeI3DYjast_W322gu2Kb8_l60Bd8Iy2p_6AY0Cmrwgo2WkVyst5U3yXd8HWThN73axdSsVm2xUHTYcQ4NnUqYsVrDsS2ZWA_zPgfU2_i-ZR09JO1rkpVnqH9KHc5ECJ6GzD.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 23 months or 23,884 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 11,007/yr

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
11,007 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/25/2024 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/08/2024 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/11/2024 2 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lakewood
Denver, CO
833-834-6499
lhmlakewoodford.com

4.1 / 5.0

365 Verified Reviews

91 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/14/2024 6 Larry H. Miller Ford
Lakewood
Denver, CO
833-834-6499
lhmlakewoodford.com

4.1 / 5.0

365 Verified Reviews

91 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

07/09/2024 932 Groove Ford
Englewood, CO
303-643-9000
grooveford.com

4.3 / 5.0

1,659 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

08/28/2024 Colorado Title or registration issued

Last reported odometer reading 12,116

-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/nQxSipaGhndl1NOiFt29fMYfzGmS9iED1lZm0bNsp1VY7oIJFSMcpY6au1xrshp-QVQ72nu_-Is73hgts46U71KmTDueWvAIwrM__1cIfKdhp7OrEDG_ep6U3BWNOsJ8Pz1IFKB664gEg36Vd_oeacsESuYHWQ0JrOyLCfBtS5xF2NMjxPb5J2OH_WNWXOTRs1yT1-bFfqGks5zJxjvpg1LPdwplAkgqq3d0ajBHlyrJE8JKuU5QQV2W4lyXSmAMZzwThy35nPh_CZVtAX_qsSwjxRofLb_sY4BjR7iMItafDv5JTGiYNv82--A5URyoKEaBFDlLEuplhYbCgdtd_4w0uQSYUC_-CGhD6nnopYdqcmso0TRFpq_G9QGVt5npDHjj2Bux_FmLFeA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/CvmHDbRU5S_9YqzMmyxQ3tP2dcDZ15aLa3_iPRHvCy1YaVQdvGbzapUJblyr3azTifg_BOao5vCiq-4F-NrVFCWfZ36LYf73YjMqrHP_jUCoRtZSxuhw5_YmBAlzL00a0D6wMtdDoeB60XE8TM-Zst9FP-Z5gioFXqGbiMYHKM7FDQGQ-D0rw4civDxCrHHvIr-rKSx1gc6ZtD4DHFK3LjY_CE6DKcPwh-dOrYwKykbHEJsIuNEKSAFnLziGvECpqjLvm3v8VJokXPnARL6u520My9LYbg-w4qhcolVcZDUCYQ8LO41F7-ultx0gL42-U9hU6nVMhhHMPuInwBm-Cttyp0AcHMgTR8-KdzgE8TX62MG55byJ0-SZgShDxgbl-_motgd3iPSS6Y8.cfx


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO

First owner reported

09/20/2024 3,887 Groove Ford
Englewood, CO
303-643-9000
grooveford.com

4.3 / 5.0

1,659 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Tire checked
Maintenance inspection completed
Accessories installed

View the complete inspection report

01/06/2025 7,226 Groove Ford
Englewood, CO
303-643-9000
grooveford.com

4.3 / 5.0

1,659 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

06/24/2025 11,490 Foundation Chevrolet
Cadillac
Wheat Ridge, CO
720-746-2708
foundationchevrolet.com
/

4.3 / 5.0

672 Verified Reviews

7,602
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/30/2025 Foundation Chevrolet
Cadillac
Wheat Ridge, CO
720-746-2708
foundationchevrolet.com
/

4.3 / 5.0

672 Verified Reviews

7,602
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/11/2025 12,116 Phil Long Ford of Denver
Littleton, CO
303-309-0982
phillongdenver.com/

4.6 / 5.0

1,678 Verified Reviews

20,956
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/15/2025 Mile High Car Helper
Denver, CO
303-995-3187
milehighcarhelper.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

http://www.hunternetwork.com/customerpublic/customerresult?id=342B5F0D-B292-4E54-9DC7-668E465B480D


4.5 / 5.0

11 Verified Reviews

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/23/25 7:18:11 PM (CDT)
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